
CHANDIGARH BUSINESS SCHOOL OF ADMINISTRATION 

MBA Department 

Faculty Details 

S.No FirstName Designation Official E-mail Id Highest Qualification 

1 Dr Ramandeep Saini 
Director-Principal & 

Dean International Affair 
director.cbsa@cgc.edu.in Ph.D. 

2 Dr Sunayna Khurana Professor & HOD hod.mba@cgc.edu.in Ph.D. 

3 
Ms.Gagandeep 

Bhullar 
DSW CGC & Asst. Prof. 

gaganbhullar.1207@cgc.e

du.in 
 MBA 

4 
Dr. BhupinderPreet 

Bedi 
Associate Professor 

bhupinder.cbs@cgc.edu.i

n 
Ph.D 

5 Ms. Pallavi Pahuja Assistant Professor pallavi.cbs@cgc.edu.in MBA 

6 Mr. Neeraj Gupta Assistant Professor neeraj.3819@cgc.edu.in MBA 

7 Ms. Manisha Aujla Assistant Professor manisha.cbs@cgc.edu.in MBA 

8 Ms. Aaruni Batta Assistant Professor aaruni.3825@cgc.edu.in MBA 

9 Ms. Ruby Sharma Assistant Professor ruby.cbs@cgc.edu.in M.Phil 

10 Dr. Charu Assistant Professor charu.3657@cgc.edu.in M.Phil 

11 Dr. Parinita Malhotra Associate professor parinita.cbs@cgc.edu.in M.phil PhD. 

12 Dr. Baljinder Kaur Assistant Professor 
baljinder.4006@cgc.edu.o

n 
Ph.D. 

13 Dr. Deepika Associate professor deepika.cbs@cgc.edu.in Ph.D. 

14 Dr. Jaskirat Assistant Professor jaskirat.4117@cgc.edu.in Ph.D. 

15 Dr. Tanuj Sharma Assistant Professor tanuj.4107@cgc.edu.in Ph.D. 

16 Ms. Seema Assistant Professor seema.4121@cgc.edu.in 
MBA, 

MA(Economics) 

17 Dr. Jasminal Assistant Professor 
jasminal.4552@cgc.edu.i

n 
Ph.D 

18 Ms. Upasna Assistant Professor upasna.cbs@cgc.edu.in MBA 

19 Dr. Anuradha Assistant Professor 
anuradha.4549@cgc.edu.i

n 
Ph.D. 

20 Ms. Radhika Giri Assistant Professor radhika.1415@cgc.edu.in MBA,MCOM 

21 Dr. Gaurav Kochhar Associate Professor gaurav.4651@cgc.edu.in Ph.D. 

22 Dr Kismat Kaur Associate Professor kismat.3995@cgc.edu.in Ph.D. 

     BBA Department 

BBA Department Faculty Details 

1 Dr Simerjeet HOD hod.bba@cgc.edu.in PhD  FirstName Designation Official E-mail Id Highest Qualification 

2 Ms Roopika Assistant Professor roopika.cbs@cgc.edu.in 
M.Com., Pursuing 

Ph.D. 

3 Ms Shivani Assistant Professor shivani.4522@cgc.edu.in 
M.Phil, Pursuing 

Ph.D. 

4 Ms Kirti Prashar Assistant Professor kirti.4364@cgc.edu.in 
M.Com., UGC Net, 

Pursuing Ph.D. 

5 Mr Devnaad Singh Assistant Professor devnaad.4237@cgc.edu.in MBA, Ph.D.(Pursuing) 

http://sr.no/


3 Dr Kamini Associate Professor kamini.3651@cgc.edu.in Ph.D. 

4 Dr. Chamkaur Singh Associate Professor chamkaur.4032@cgc.edu.in Ph.D. 

5 Ms. Sarabjeet Kaur Assistant Professor sarabjeet.1112@cgc.edu.in Pursuing Ph.D. 

6 Navneet Katoch Assistant Professor navneet.4534@cgc.edu.in MCA 

6 Ms Ankita Assistant Professor ankita.4294@cgc.edu.in M.Com., UGC Net 

7 Ms Vidhi Assistant Professor vidhi.4065@cgc.edu.in M.Sc.(Statistics) 

8 Ms Shruti Kalia Assistant Professor shruti.4369@cgc.edu.in 
MBA, UGC, Pursuing 

Ph.D. 

9 Ms Preeti Mehta Assistant Professor preeti.4359@cgc.edu.in MBA, Pursuing PhD 

10 Ms Arushi Assistant Professor arushi.3277@cgc.edu.in MBA, M.Com. 

11 Ms Cristy Assistant Professor cristy.4144@cgc.edu.in M.Com., UGC Net 

12 Ms Priyanka Assistant Professor priyanka.4398@cgc.edu.in M.Com., UGC Net 

 Department of Commerce    

1 Dr. Manpreet Kaur  Assistant Professor 
manpreet.4404@cgc.edu.i

n 
Ph.D. 2 Dr Simerjeet HOD hod.bba@cgc.edu.in PhD 

2 Dr. Preeti Sharma Associate Professor preeti.cbs@cgc.edu.in Ph.D. 3 Ms Roopika Assistant Professor roopika.cbs@cgc.edu.in 
M.Com., Pursuing 

Ph.D. 

3 Ms Shobhna Gupta Assistant Professor shobhna.cbs@cgc.edu.in 

M.Com., UGC Net, 

M.A(Economics),PDG

CA 

4 Ms Shivani Assistant Professor shivani.4522@cgc.edu.in M.Phil, Pursuing Ph.D. 

4 
Ms Sukhmani 

Sandhu 
Assistant Professor sukhmani.cbs@cgc.edu.in MBA 5 Ms Kirti Prashar Assistant Professor kirti.4364@cgc.edu.in 

M.Com., UGC Net, 

Pursuing Ph.D. 

5 Ms Sarabjit Kaur Assistant Professor sarabjit.3727@cgc.edu.in M.Com., UGC Net 6 Mr Devnaad Singh Assistant Professor devnaad.4237@cgc.edu.in MBA, Ph.D.(Pursuing) 

6 Ms Shailee thakur Assistant Professor shailee.4335@cgc.edu.in 
M.Com., UGC Net, 

Pursuing Ph.D. 
7 Ms Ankita Assistant Professor ankita.4294@cgc.edu.in M.Com., UGC Net 

7 Ms Neeru Jaswal Assistant Professor neeru.cbsa@cgc.edu.in 
MBA, M.Com, UGC-

NET 
8 Ms Vidhi Assistant Professor vidhi.4065@cgc.edu.in M.Sc.(Statistics) 

8 
Ms Shubhangi 

Tripathi  
Assistant Professor 

shubhangi.4365@cgc.edu.

in  
M.Com., UGC Net 9 Ms Shruti Kalia Assistant Professor shruti.4369@cgc.edu.in 

MBA, UGC, Pursuing 

Ph.D. 

9 Ms Tanveer Kaur  Assistant Professor tanveer.4331@cgc.edu.in  
M.Com, PGDCA & 

UGC Net(Commerce) 
10 Ms Preeti Mehta Assistant Professor preeti.4359@cgc.edu.in MBA, Pursuing PhD 

DCA Department 11 Ms Arushi Assistant Professor arushi.3277@cgc.edu.in MBA, M.Com. 

1 
Dr. Tejinderpal Singh 

Brar 
Professor hod.dca@cgc.edu.in Ph.D 12 Ms Cristy Assistant Professor cristy.4144@cgc.edu.in M.Com., UGC Net 

2 Dr. Neenu Juneja Assistant Professor neenu.1103@cgc.edu.in Ph.D.  Ms Priyanka Assistant Professor priyanka.4398@cgc.edu.in M.Com., UGC Net 
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mailto:devnaad.4237@cgc.edu.in


7 Rahul Gaba Assistant professor rahul.4367@cgc.edu.in MCA 

8 Ms. Sonia Suneja Assistant Professor sonia.3543@cgc.edu.in MCA 

9 Ms. Heena Girdher Assistant Professor heena.1120@cgc.edu.in Pursuing Ph.D. 

10 Ms.Jasdeep Kaur Assistant Professor jasdeep.3749@cgc.edu.in M.SC(Maths) 

11 Ms.Preet Navdeep 

Kaur 

Assistant Professor preet.mca@cgc.edu.in MCA 

12 Ms. Anshul Assistant Professor anshul.1106@cgc.edu.in M.Tech(CSE),Pursuing 

Ph.D. 

13 Dr.Simrat kaur Brar Assistant Professor simratkaur.3876@cgc.edu.i

n 

Ph.D. 

14 Ms.Inderpreet Kaur Assistant Professor inderpreet.1125@cgc.edu.in MCA 

15 Dr. Ravi Kumar 

Sharma 

Assistant Professor ravi.4523@cgc.edu.in Ph.D. 

16 Ms. Monika Sharma Assistant professor monika.3588@cgc.edu.in MCA,M.Tech(CSE) 

17 Raj Kumar Assistant professor raj.4362@cgc.edu.in M.Tech 

18 Dr. Rupinder Singh Associate Professor rupinder.3573@cgc.edu.in Ph.D. 

 


